Key Benefits
> ARM® core technology
increases available software
> High level system-on-chip
integration
> Power management
optimizes battery life
> Broad base of OS support

circuit blocks for interfacing to external
analog devices.
Freescale Ordering InformationNOTE
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
MC9328MX21VG ARM9�-based, starting at 266 MHz, 289 MAPBGA www.freescale.com
MC9328MX21VH ARM9�-based, starting at 266 MHz, 289 MAPBGA
MC9328MX21VK ARM9�-based, starting at 266 MHz, 289 MAPBGA
MC9328MX21VM ARM9�-based, starting at 266 MHz, 289 MAPBGA
MC9328MX1VH20   ARM9-based, 200 MHz, 256 MAPBGA
MC9328MXLVH20   ARM9-based, 200 MHz, 256 MAPBGA
MC9328MXLVF20   ARM9-based, 200 MHz, 225 MAPBGA
Note: Search on listed part number.
SG2078-2
Development ToolsNOTE
Associated Device Tool Vendor Additional Information